
Technical data

Material

Protection class

Temperature range

Size DN

d

D

Minimum bending radius

Galvanised steel , PVC

IP 65

-15°C to +70°C

51

51 mm

58 mm

90 mm
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Item number 1564516000

Metal hose Pro C



Commercial data

Weight

Packaging Unit

EAN code

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

1.5 kg

25

4033878425855

EC001179

EC001179

EC001179

27-43-03-01

83071000
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